DURACARE™ LINEAR SERIES
New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. For additional
options and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
© 2026, New Star Lighting. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication or distribution is prohibited.
1 06232026
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: DCL48-FL-500-35-90C-AM-D-ASY-UN-DM1
PROJECT:
TYPE:
PRODUCT:
APPROVED BY:
PRODUCT FEATURES
•	 Ligature-resistant design intended for behavioral health
applications
•	 Up to 1125 lumens per foot with custom tuning of outputs in
provided in Symmetric and Asymmetric Wall wash distributions
•	 Available in 2’-8’ lengths in 1’ increments with optional end
mount thru wiring for flush, end-to-end mounting
•	 Extruded Aluminum housing and one piece, beveled fit
aluminum door features continuous lens retention, integrated
close cell gasketing and secured via tamper resistant Torx head
fasteners
•	 Certified to UL standards by Intertek Testing Laboratory.
IP65 rated per IEC60598. NSF2/Non-Food Zone Listed, IK10
Listed per IEC60068-2-75. IC-Rated housing.
•	 This product is Made in America and complies with the Buy
American Act (BAA), and the Build America, Buy America Act
(BABAA)
DCL Series
D
Outer Lens
D = .250
Clear Poly.*
*Asymmetric
distribution
supplied with
.187 clear
polycarbonate
lens.
Inner Lens
(Diffuse Optical Film)
SYM = Symmetric
ASY = Asymmetric
Wall Wash
Voltage
12 = 120V
27 = 270V
34 = 347V*
UN = Universal
(120V-277V)
*347V only
available with
DM1 Drivers.
Driver Type
DM1 = 0-10V Dimming with 1-100% range
DMT = 0-10V & TRIAC/ELV*
*Must specify with 120V.
RGBW Driver
DMX = DMX Driver**
**The DMX driver is compatible for RGBW options
Tunable White Driver*
DALI8 = 2-Channel DALI Type 8 with 1-100%
TW0 = 2-Channel 0-10V
*Tunable White Driver requires choice of TW1 or
TW2 in Color Temp column.
Options
FZ1 = Fuse (120V)
FZ2 = Fuse (277V)
CP = Chicago Plenum Rated
B(#) = 10 watt Battery Pack with test switch*
GTD(1) = Generator transfer device*
WM = Wall Mount
RMM = Row Mount Middle Feed Fixture**
RME = Row Mount End Feed Left Fixture***
*Available for fixture lengths of 4’ or greater.
**Flange is removed from both ends of fixture, refer to